
THIS SURVEY WAS PREPARED PURSUANT TO THE
REGULATIONS OF CONNECTICUT STATE AGENCIES SECTION
20-300b-1 THROUGH 20-300b-20 OF THE "STANDARDS FOR
SURVEYS AND MAPS IN THE STATE OF CONNECTICUT" AS
ADOPTED BY THE CONNECTICUT ASSOCIATION OF LAND
SURVEYORS, INC. ON SEPTEMBER 26, 1996.

TYPE OF SURVEY ~ "ZONING LOCATION SURVEY"

BOUNDARY DETERMINATION CATEGORY ~ "DEPENDENT RE SURVEY"

CLASS OF ACCURACY ~ "A-2"

TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF
THIS MAP AND SURVEY ARE SUBSTANTIALLY
CORRECT AS NOTED HEREON.

MICHAEL J. RIORDAN
LICENSED LAND SURVEYOR, REG. # 14666
RIORDAN LAND SURVEYING
701 MIDDLEROAD TURNPIKE
WOODBURY, CT. 06798
203-263-2727, FAX 263-4139

ZONING LOCATION SURVEY
PREPARED FOR

MARK KOGANOV & YURY KANFER
# 11A RIVER OAKS ROAD

WESTPORT, CONNECTICUT
AREA = 56,336 SQUARE FEET

= 1.293 ACRES

                                                                                  DEC. 10, 2014

T.C. MAP # 8001

LOT "B", T.C MAP # 8436

FLOOD PLAIN NOTE:
ACCORDING TO FIRM 09001C0552G A PORTION OF THE SUBJECT PROPERTY
LIES IN FLOOD ZOME AE, BASE FLOOD ELEVATION 10.0. 
VERTICAL DATUM NAVD 88, BENCH MARK UTILIZED LX 0813.
 
VARIANCE:
VARIANCE GRANTED FOR LOT AREA AND LOT SHAPE, VOL. 2360, P. 324.

LOT "B", T.C. MAP # 9676
14-109

SCALE ~ 1" = 20'
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TAX ID ~ F06-004-000
ZONE ~ AA

BUILDING SETBACK

CONSERVATION EASEMENT
STATE OF CONNECTICUT ENTRANCE RAM
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T.C. MAP # 2735

MATTHEW & ERIKA
N/F

STELLATO
VOL. 3413, P. 113

PARCEL "A", T.C. MAP # 8001

MICHAEL L. ALTIS
N/F

VOL. 1779, P. 13

R
IV

E
R

 O
A

K
S 

R
O

A
D

BM MAG NAIL
= 62.56

x

PO
LE

 #
 7

43
7

WATER 
METER

GUY WIRE

IRON PIPE

IRON PIPE

40" W. PINE

20" W. PINE

FACE OF WALL

30" HICKORY

IRON PIPE

OVER HEAD WIRES
WOOD 
FENCE 30" HICKORY

24" HICKORY
STAND PIPE

STAND PIPE

STAND PIPE

STAND PIPE
STAND PIPE

PERC

TH 2 TH 1

TH 3

TH 4
TH 5

IRON PIN

IRON PIN

IRON PIN

M
UDDY

B
R

O
O

K

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

N 48°19'20" W                                                                   253.400'

N 04°35'20" W
                                                      153.520'

N 48°19'20" W                                       150.050'

N 41°40'40" E  
     22.700'

S 56°01'10" E                                    
                                    

         435.620'

S 02°03'57" W
  17.810'

R=330.000'

Δ=33°01'05"

L=190.170'

STAND PIPE

BM TOP OF PIN
= 21.80

BM TOP OF PIN
= 10.02

BM TOP OF PIN
= 12.07

62

62

60

50

60
50 40

40

30

30

20

20
10

8

100 YEAR FLOOD BOUNDARY 
     = 10.00' CONTOUR LINE

WETLANDS 
BOUNDARY


